AP-CON Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor
Product Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AVEA Series SSttaannddaarrdd
 Standard SMD type
 Rated Voltage:2.5~25Vdc
 Endurance 2000hrs at 105℃
 Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications
 RoHS Compliant

Size
Code
Leakage
Current
 (μA)
ESR
 (mΩmax/20%,
100k to300kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/ 105℃
/100kHz)
Part No.
2.5
(2.9)
330 0506 165 21 2,670 2R5AVEA331M0506
330 0645 700 17 2,300 2R5AVEA331M0645
390 0506 700 10 3,900 2R5AVEA391M0506
390 0606 292 10 3,900 2R5AVEA391M0606
560 0606 700 10 3,900 2R5AVEA561M0606
820 0610 700 10 4,300 2R5AVEA821M0610
6.3
(7.2)
100 0645 315 19 2,300 6R3AVEA101M0645
220 0645 700 17 2,300 6R3AVEA221M0645
220 0606 277 15 3,160 6R3AVEA221M0606
330 0606 416 17 3,390 6R3AVEA331M0606
560 0610 705 10 4,300 6R3AVEA561M0610
560 0810 705 10 4,500 6R3AVEA561M0810
820 0810 1,033 12 4,700 6R3AVEA821M0810
1000 0810 1,260 10 5,440 6R3AVEA102M0810
16
(18.4)
47 0606 376 25 2,500 160AVEA470M0606
68 0606 300 25 2,440 160AVEA680M0606
100 0506 320 27 3,000 160AVEA101M0506
100 0606 320 24 2,490 160AVEA101M0606
180 0606 576 22 3,300 160AVEA181M0606
270 0807 864 22 3,300 160AVEA271M0807
270 0810 864 16 4,400 160AVEA271M0810
330 0810 1,056 16 4,700 160AVEA331M0810
25
(28.8)
15 0645 300 55 1,650 250AVEA150M0645
22 0645 275 45 2,350 250AVEA220M0645
27 0606 338 40 2,100 250AVEA270M0606
47 0606 235 30 2,500 250AVEA470M0606
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Organic Polymer Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  APAQ manufacturer: